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Aug 19 2017 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.7 hours, 885.8 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Wake Up

On The Banks Of The Ohio
Atlantic City

Everybody's Talkin'

Funny How Time Slips Away
Adios

Galveston

Witchita Lineman

Ghost On the Canvas

Time

Lord I Hope This Day Is Good
Love Is On A Roll

Lake Of Fire

Long Time Comin'

Rock And Roll Honky Tonk Ramblin' Man
Drifting West

Hope

Pulling the Strings

San Miguel

Love Is Here To Stay

All That I'll Ever Need

This Is A Door

Don't Let Yourself Get In The Way
Waiting On A Song

Shine On Me

The Coo Coo Bird

Jubilee

Old Fashioned Love

Swingin' With DJango (Vintage Thirties...
Minor Swing (Vintage Thirties Recordin...

You're Driving Me Crazy (Vintage Thirti...

Time
2:45
2:35
3:21
4:00
2:57
3:32
3:06
2:50
3:08
4:13
3:28
3:33
4:10
5:09
3:31
2:42
3:42
3:30
3:56
3:47
4:25
4:40
2:14
3:34
2:50
3:18
3:19
2:43
2:42
2:51
3:16

2:57

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Every Soul Grows To The Light

Paper Moon

Nebraska

Adios

Adios

Adios

Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels - Volu...
Golden Age of Country: The Wild Side o...
Ghost On the Canvas

Time For...

Gentle Giants: The Songs Of Don Willia...
Gentle Giants: The Songs Of Don Willia...
Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
Can't Stand Still

The Lonesome Heroes

Prick of the Litter

Prick of the Litter

Lindsey Buckingham / Christine McVie
Watch Me

London Southern

London Southern

Waiting On A Song

Waiting On A Song

American Epic: The Sessions [Disc 1]
American Epic: The Sessions [Disc 2]
American Epic: The Sessions [Disc 2]
Paper Moon

Paper Moon

Paper Moon
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Jenny Bienemann

The Blue Sky Boys

Bruce Springsteen

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell & Willie Nelson

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Pozo-Seco Singers

Keb' Mo

John Prine & Roger Cook

Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
Lonesome Heroes

Lonesome Heroes

Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie
Nina Massara

Jim Lauderdale

Jim Lauderdale

Dan Auerbach

Dan Auerbach

Steve Martin & Edie Brickell

Ashley Monroe & The Americans
Willie Nelson & Merle Haggard
Django Reinhardt, The Quintet Of The...
Django Reinhardt, The Quintet Of The...

Django Reinhardt, The Quintet Of The...
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Name

I'll See You In My Dreams (Vintage Thirt...

String Theory

When I Go Away

Everybody Knows About My Good Thing
Find a Way

Makin' Good Time

Sweet Amarillo

By The Fireside

No Center Line

Killing The Blues

Nashville Rash

Old Joe

Don't Think Twice, It's Alright
One Step Ahead Of Crazy

Wobbles

Time
2:32
3:32
4:33
4:31
5:10
4:06
3:23
3:51
4:24
4:04
2:37
3:05
3:18
3:49

331

Album

Paper Moon
String Theory 2.0
Electric Dirt

Blue & Lonesome
Find a Way

Rock N Roll Heart
Remedy

Every Now & Then
Every Now & Then
Every Now & Then
Best Of The Hightone Years
Don't Get Weary
In The Wind

Time Machine

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Django Reinhardt, The Quintet Of The...
Greezy Wheels

Levon Helm

The Rolling Stones

Bill Abernathy

Lazarus

Old Crow Medicine Show
Elva Jones-Hahn

Elva Jones-Hahn

Elva Jones-Hahn

Dale Watson

Glade City Rounders
Peter, Paul & Mary

Peter Calo

Benmont Tench



