

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Wake Up	2:35	Every Soul Grows To The Light	Jenny Bienemann
3	On The Banks Of The Ohio	3:21	Paper Moon	The Blue Sky Boys
4	Atlantic City	4:00	Nebraska	Bruce Springsteen
5	Everybody's Talkin'	2:57	Adiós	Glen Campbell
6	Funny How Time Slips Away	3:32	Adiós	Glen Campbell & Willie Nelson
7	Adiós	3:06	Adiós	Glen Campbell
8	Galveston	2:50	Truckers, Kickers, Cowboy Angels - Volu	Glen Campbell
9	Witchita Lineman	3:08	Golden Age of Country: The Wild Side o	Glen Campbell
10	Ghost On the Canvas	4:13	Ghost On the Canvas	Glen Campbell
11	Time	3:28	Time For	Pozo-Seco Singers
12	Lord I Hope This Day Is Good	3:33	Gentle Giants: The Songs Of Don Willia	Keb' Mo'
13	Love Is On A Roll	4:10	Gentle Giants: The Songs Of Don Willia	John Prine & Roger Cook
14	Lake Of Fire	5:09	Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band	Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
15	Long Time Comin'	3:31	Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band	Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
16	Rock And Roll Honky Tonk Ramblin' Man	2:42	Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band	Bruce Robison & The Back Porch Band
17	Drifting West	3:42	Can't Stand Still	Lonesome Heroes
18	Норе	3:30	The Lonesome Heroes	Lonesome Heroes
19	Pulling the Strings	3:56	Prick of the Litter	Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
20	San Miguel	3:47	Prick of the Litter	Delbert McClinton & Self-Made Men
21	Love Is Here To Stay	4:25	Lindsey Buckingham / Christine McVie	Lindsey Buckingham & Christine McVie
22	All That I'll Ever Need	4:40	Watch Me	Nina Massara
23	This Is A Door	2:14	London Southern	Jim Lauderdale
24	Don't Let Yourself Get In The Way	3:34	London Southern	Jim Lauderdale
25	Waiting On A Song	2:50	Waiting On A Song	Dan Auerbach
26	Shine On Me	3:18	Waiting On A Song	Dan Auerbach
27	The Coo Coo Bird	3:19	American Epic: The Sessions [Disc 1]	Steve Martin & Edie Brickell
28	Jubilee	2:43	American Epic: The Sessions [Disc 2]	Ashley Monroe & The Americans
29	Old Fashioned Love	2:42	American Epic: The Sessions [Disc 2]	Willie Nelson & Merle Haggard
30	Swingin' With DJango (Vintage Thirties	2:51	Paper Moon	Django Reinhardt, The Quintet Of The
31	Minor Swing (Vintage Thirties Recordin	3:16	Paper Moon	Django Reinhardt, The Quintet Of The
32	You're Driving Me Crazy (Vintage Thirti	2:57	Paper Moon	Django Reinhardt, The Quintet Of The

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 I'll See You In My Dreams (Vintage Thirt	2:32 Paper Moon	Django Reinhardt, The Quintet Of The
34 String Theory	3:32 String Theory 2.0	Greezy Wheels
35 When I Go Away	4:33 Electric Dirt	Levon Helm
36 Everybody Knows About My Good Thing	4:31 Blue & Lonesome	The Rolling Stones
37 Find a Way	5:10 Find a Way	Bill Abernathy
38 Makin' Good Time	4:06 Rock N Roll Heart	Lazarus
39 Sweet Amarillo	3:23 Remedy	Old Crow Medicine Show
40 By The Fireside	3:51 Every Now & Then	Elva Jones-Hahn
41 No Center Line	4:24 Every Now & Then	Elva Jones-Hahn
42 Killing The Blues	4:04 Every Now & Then	Elva Jones-Hahn
43 Nashville Rash	2:37 Best Of The Hightone Years	Dale Watson
44 Old Joe	3:05 Don't Get Weary	Glade City Rounders
45 Don't Think Twice, It's Alright	3:18 In The Wind	Peter, Paul & Mary
46 One Step Ahead Of Crazy	3:49 Time Machine	Peter Calo
47 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench